Top of the range portable
EC meter
This top of the range portable multiparameter
instrument offers all the advantages of a rugged
portable meter with the performance and features of
a bench top.
A professional waterproof meter, the HI-98192 complies
with IP67 standards and is supplied complete with all the

NB:  *The 0.001 μS/cm EC range and 0.1 MΩ•cm not available with supplied probe
Specifications
Ordering Information
Multiparameter waterproof meter   |   HI-98192
supplied with
•		HI-763133	conductivity	probe
•		HI-7031M	1413	μS/cm	calibration	solution	(230	mL)
•		HI-7035M	111.8	mS/cm	calibration	solution	(230	mL)
•		100	mL	plastic	beaker	(2)
•		HI-92000	PC	software
•		HI-920015	micro	USB	cable
•		1.5V	AA	batteries	(4)
•		instruction	manual
•		quick	start	guide
•		quality	certificate
•		HI-720192	rugged	carrying	case